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Company: RJB Enterprises
Company ID: 0884230
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date:
Date filed:
Fee:

Principal Office

, Inc.

4/8/2014 3:29:53 PM
7/21/2017 2:33:14 PM

$15.00

249 DEVONIA AVENUE
Lexington, KY 40505-3219

Registered Agent Name/Address

STEVEN MAYNARD

249 DEVONIA AVENUE
LEXINGTON, KY 40505-3219

Current Officers

249 Devonia Ave.
249 Devonia Ave.
249 Devonia Ave.
249 Devonia Ave.
249 Devonia Ave.
249 Devonia Ave.
249 Devonia Ave.

Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY

40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505

249 Devonia Ave.

Lexington, KY

40505

CEO STEVEN MAYNARD
CFO STEVEN MAYNARD
(0{0]0) JAMIE McALPIN
President STEVEN MAYNARD
ClO JAMIE McALPIN
Secretary STEVEN MAYNARD
Treasurer STEVEN MAYNARD
Directors
Director STEVEN MAYNARD
County: Fayette
Business size: Small

Business type:

Business Services

Signatures
Signature Steven Maynard
Title CEO/PRESIDENT



